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BAAA National Track and Field Championships 2022 - 6/24/2022 to 6/26/2022

Timing by www.cfpitiming.com

Thomas Robinson National Stadium

Meet Program

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 9 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 6:35 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
X-Treme Athl NT  8569 Knowles, Aiden _________1

X-Treme Athl NT  8578 Thurston, Shaquille _________2

X-Treme Athl NT  8572 Nabbie, Makhi _________3

Speed Capaci 17.09  8351 Beckles, Zhivago _________4

Kids' Athlet 14.98  8228 Kelly, Randy _________5

Kids' Athlet 15.55  7229 LaFleur, Geovany _________6

X-Treme Athl NT  8571 Nabbie, Makale _________7

Swift Athlet NT  7399 Brown, George _________8

Swift Athlet NT  8409 Ingraham, Daythan _________9

Event  38   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 9 year old

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 9:50 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
X-Treme Athl NT  8571 Nabbie, Makale _________1

X-Treme Athl NT  8578 Thurston, Shaquille _________2

Swift Athlet NT  8409 Ingraham, Daythan _________3

Kids' Athlet 33.33  8228 Kelly, Randy _________4

Uniqueathlet NT  8526 Marshall, James _________5

Hurry Murray NT  6196 Bain, Caiden _________6

Swift Athlet NT  8407 Ferguson, Jude _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
X-Treme Athl NT  8569 Knowles, Aiden _________1

Hurry Murray NT  7209 Ramsey, Deavion _________2

Swift Athlet NT  7399 Brown, George _________3

Speed Capaci 35.19  8351 Beckles, Zhivago _________4

Kids' Athlet 35.98  7229 LaFleur, Geovany _________5

X-Treme Athl NT  8572 Nabbie, Makhi _________6

Uniqueathlet NT  7527 Richardson, Anrico _________7

Event  38   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 9 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 7:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Speed Capaci 38.38  8351 Beckles, Zhivago _________1

X-Treme Athl 35.26  8569 Knowles, Aiden _________2

Swift Athlet 32.09  7399 Brown, George _________3

Swift Athlet 34.33  8407 Ferguson, Jude _________4

X-Treme Athl 33.00  8572 Nabbie, Makhi _________5

Kids' Athlet 35.04  8228 Kelly, Randy _________6

Swift Athlet 35.09  8409 Ingraham, Daythan _________7

X-Treme Athl 35.93  8578 Thurston, Shaquille _________8

Event  60   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 9 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 8:10 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Uniqueathlet NT  7527 Richardson, Anrico _________2

Uniqueathlet NT  8526 Marshall, James _________3

Hurry Murray NT  7209 Ramsey, Deavion _________4

Swift Athlet NT  8407 Ferguson, Jude _________5

Hurry Murray NT  6196 Bain, Caiden _________6

X-Treme Athl NT  8569 Knowles, Aiden _________7

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 11 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 6:45 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Uniqueathlet NT  9531 Williams, Mason _________1

X-Treme Athl NT  9574 Neely, Breon _________2

Hurry Murray 17.11 10208 Munroe, Akeel _________3

T-Bird Flyer 14.93 10450 Wilson, Kenneth _________4

Hurry Murray 15.11  9212 Sweeting, Stafford _________5

Furious Athl NT 10153 Humes, Travian _________6

Spirit of Excell NT 10373 Wells, Samson _________7

Spirit of Excell NT 10369 Davis, Tajun _________8
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Event  40   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 11 year old

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 10:10 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Uniqueathlet NT  9531 Williams, Mason _________2

Hurry Murray 35.41 10208 Munroe, Akeel _________3

Swift Athlet 29.94 10427 Sherman, Patreco _________4

Hurry Murray 33.11  9212 Sweeting, Stafford _________5

Furious Athl NT 10153 Humes, Travian _________6

Spirit of Excell NT 10369 Davis, Tajun _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
X-Treme Athl NT  9574 Neely, Breon _________2

Hurry Murray 35.85  9213 winder, Jabez _________3

T-Bird Flyer 30.86 10450 Wilson, Kenneth _________4

Hurry Murray 32.00 10207 Mclennon, Ramonick _________5

Spirit of Excell NT 10373 Wells, Samson _________6

Red-Line Ath NT  9298 Allen, Jayden _________7

Event  40   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 11 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 7:40 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hurry Murray 31.58  9212 Sweeting, Stafford _________1

Spirit of Excell 31.45 10369 Davis, Tajun _________2

Spirit of Excell 31.39 10373 Wells, Samson _________3

Red-Line Ath 33.48  9298 Allen, Jayden _________4

Furious Athl 29.84 10153 Humes, Travian _________5

Swift Athlet 29.87 10427 Sherman, Patreco _________6

X-Treme Athl 34.84  9574 Neely, Breon _________7

Hurry Murray 35.17 10207 Mclennon, Ramonick _________8

Event  62   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 11 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 8:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red-Line Ath NT  9298 Allen, Jayden _________2

Hurry Murray 1:20.38  9213 winder, Jabez _________3

Swift Athlet 1:09.29 10427 Sherman, Patreco _________4

Hurry Murray 1:13.77 10207 Mclennon, Ramonick _________5

Boost Athlet 1:27.58 10101 Jones, Amari _________6

Furious Athl NT 10153 Humes, Travian _________7

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13 year old

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 10:20 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Spirit of Excell NT 12370 Ford, Michael _________1

Swift Athlet NT 12429 Smith, DeShawn _________2

Swift Athlet 14.26 11426 Sheperd, Justin _________3

Swift Athlet 12.74 12435 Woodside, Jireh _________4

Ambassadors 13.45 1231 Rox, Albert _________5

Unat Freemantle NT 11508 Murray, Xavier _________6

X-Treme Athl NT 11576 Small Jr., Dwayne _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Uniqueathlet NT 11529 Seifert, Dehkai _________1

Furious Athl NT 11158 Marshall, Alkane _________2

T-Bird Flyer 14.16 12441 Clarke, Denzel _________3

Swift Athlet 12.55 12408 Ferguson, Lavario _________4

Uniqueathlet 13.85 11524 Johnson, Tayler _________5

Unat Freemantle NT 11510 Taylor, Arshad _________6

Spirit of Excell NT 11371 Johnson, Tyrone _________7
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13 year old)
Swift Athlet NT 12410 Kemp, Keano _________2

Hurry Murray 15.74 11204 Knowles, Jayden _________3

Bahamas Spee 13.26 1267 Rolle, Tavares _________4

Velocity Ath 13.33 11544 Francis, Kharis _________5

Neymour Athl 16.01 12236 Davis, Buster _________6

Swift Athlet NT 11398 Brave, Romaine _________7

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 13 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 6:55 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T-Bird Flyer 14.04 12441 Clarke, Denzel _________1

Swift Athlet 13.97 12410 Kemp, Keano _________2

Bahamas Spee 13.20 1267 Rolle, Tavares _________3

Swift Athlet 12.56 12435 Woodside, Jireh _________4

Swift Athlet 13.50 11426 Sheperd, Justin _________5

Swift Athlet 12.78 12408 Ferguson, Lavario _________6

Spirit of Excell 13.73 11371 Johnson, Tyrone _________7

Ambassadors 13.91 1231 Rox, Albert _________8

Event  42   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 13 year old

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 10:30 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Furious Athl NT 11158 Marshall, Alkane _________1

Swift Athlet NT 12429 Smith, DeShawn _________2

Uniqueathlet 29.09 11524 Johnson, Tayler _________3

Velocity Ath 26.55 12545 Henfield, Kamron _________4

Bahamas Spee 27.50 1267 Rolle, Tavares _________5

T-Bird Flyer 29.42 12441 Clarke, Denzel _________6

X-Treme Athl NT 11576 Small Jr., Dwayne _________7

Swift Athlet NT 12410 Kemp, Keano _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Unat Freemantle NT 11508 Murray, Xavier _________1

X-Treme Athl NT 12570 Komolafe, Joshua _________2

Velocity Ath 28.90 11544 Francis, Kharis _________3

Golden Eagle 26.36 12176 Branford, Zion _________4

Swift Athlet 27.53 12408 Ferguson, Lavario _________5

Neymour Athl 29.91 12236 Davis, Buster _________6

Spirit of Excell NT 11371 Johnson, Tyrone _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Uniqueathlet NT 11529 Seifert, Dehkai _________1

Speed Capaci 33.79 12356 Joseph, Jarrad _________2

Swift Athlet 28.44 11426 Sheperd, Justin _________3

Bahamas Spee 25.38 1265 Musgrove, Aiden _________4

Velocity Ath 27.56 12548 Seymour, Neko _________5

Hurry Murray 33.19 11204 Knowles, Jayden _________6

Spirit of Excell NT 12370 Ford, Michael _________7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Swift Athlet NT 12431 Sturrup, Navardo _________1

Swift Athlet NT 11398 Brave, Romaine _________2

Ambassadors 28.67 1231 Rox, Albert _________3

Swift Athlet 25.54 12435 Woodside, Jireh _________4

Uniqueathlet 27.53 11528 Russell, Ayden _________5

Uniqueathlet 30.18 11530 Thompson JR, Brando _________6

Unat Freemantle NT 11510 Taylor, Arshad _________7
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Event  42   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 13 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 7:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spirit of Excell 28.63 11371 Johnson, Tyrone _________1

Swift Athlet 25.80 12408 Ferguson, Lavario _________2

Swift Athlet 27.77 11426 Sheperd, Justin _________3

Velocity Ath 26.69 12545 Henfield, Kamron _________4

Golden Eagle 25.68 12176 Branford, Zion _________5

Swift Athlet 26.32 12435 Woodside, Jireh _________6

Bahamas Spee 26.94 1267 Rolle, Tavares _________7

Uniqueathlet 28.08 11528 Russell, Ayden _________8

Event  64   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 13 year old

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 12:05 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
X-Treme Athl NT 12570 Komolafe, Joshua _________1

Swift Athlet 1:09.06 12428 Sherman, Patrero _________2

Velocity Ath 1:03.09 12548 Seymour, Neko _________3

Golden Eagle 58.75 12176 Branford, Zion _________4

Velocity Ath 59.45 12545 Henfield, Kamron _________5

Kenyan Knigh 1:03.45 11225 Wright, Isaiah _________6

T-Bird Flyer 1:09.59 12441 Clarke, Denzel _________7

Swift Athlet NT 12431 Sturrup, Navardo _________8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Furious Athl NT 11158 Marshall, Alkane _________1

Uniqueathlet 1:06.78 11530 Thompson JR, Brando _________2

Velocity Ath 1:01.18 12547 Saunders, Anthony _________3

Bahamas Spee 58.53 1265 Musgrove, Aiden _________4

Velocity Ath 1:00.03 12546 Munroe, Cordell _________5

Uniqueathlet 1:04.56 11528 Russell, Ayden _________6

Speed Capaci 1:20.00 12356 Joseph, Jarrad _________7

Event  64   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 13 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 8:40 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
X-Treme Athl 1:06.39 12570 Komolafe, Joshua _________1

Uniqueathlet 1:03.69 11528 Russell, Ayden _________2

Velocity Ath 1:00.90 12546 Munroe, Cordell _________3

Bahamas Spee 1:01.52 1265 Musgrove, Aiden _________4

Golden Eagle 1:00.53 12176 Branford, Zion _________5

Velocity Ath 59.34 12545 Henfield, Kamron _________6

Velocity Ath 1:05.78 12548 Seymour, Neko _________7

Velocity Ath 1:04.55 12547 Saunders, Anthony _________8

Event  96   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 13 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 5:10 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Velocity Ath 2:25.01 12546 Munroe, Cordell _________1

Velocity Ath 2:27.10 12547 Saunders, Anthony _________2

Kenyan Knigh 2:30.00 11225 Wright, Isaiah _________3

Swift Athlet 2:45.12 12428 Sherman, Patrero _________4

Event  170   Boys Long Jump Under 13 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Neymour Athl ND 12236 Davis, Buster _________1

Velocity Ath 4.20m 12546 Munroe, Cordell _________2

Golden Eagle ND 12176 Branford, Zion _________3

Velocity Ath 4.30m 12547 Saunders, Anthony _________4

Velocity Ath ND 11544 Francis, Kharis _________5

Velocity Ath ND 12548 Seymour, Neko _________6

Velocity Ath 4.77m 12545 Henfield, Kamron _________7

X-Treme Athl ND 12570 Komolafe, Joshua _________8
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Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15 year old

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 10:40 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Speed Capaci 14.00 13353 Davis, Sharon _________1

Swift Athlet 12.65 14418 Mcphee, Khyro _________2

Red-Line Ath 12.25 14302 Clarke, Jaden _________3

Swift Athlet 11.31 14414 Labranche, Roliny _________4

Quick Step A 12.20 13271 Beckles, Terrin _________5

Swift Athlet 12.55 14411 Knowles, Adam _________6

Swift Athlet 13.51 13433 Thomas, Samuel _________7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Jumper's Inc 15.02 13221 Taylor-Rolle, Utah _________1

Bahamas Spee 13.00 1368 Stuart, Denim _________2

Swift Athlet 12.34 13419 Moss, J'Mari _________3

Ambassadors 11.63 1432 Burrows, Kion _________4

T-Bird Flyer 12.03 14446 Nottage, George _________5

T-Bird Flyer 12.47 14442 Davis, Davon _________6

T-Bird Flyer 13.21 13447 Rolle, Andrew _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Swift Athlet NT 14434 Williams, Makhi _________1

Bahamas Spee 13.00 1457 Knowles, Antonio _________2

Velocity Ath 12.45 14541 Armbrister, Shamaro _________3

Rickey Moxey 11.90 13329 Moxey, Jahmari _________4

Fast Forward 12.00 14134 Fraser, Everette _________5

Bahamas Spee 12.46 1355 Higgs, Jonathan _________6

Star Tracker 13.16 14382 Davis, Jayden _________7

Furious Athl NT 13163 Woodside, Tyqwon _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Jumper's Inc 14.34 13220 Jones Jr., Sheldon _________1

Bahamas Spee 12.73 1460 Mackey, Branden _________2

Neymour Athl 12.30 13239 Moxey, Levonndre _________3

Rickey Moxey 11.40 14331 Rolle, Ontario _________4

Uniqueathlet 12.15 13525 Joseph, Raygen _________5

Neymour Athl 12.50 14238 Moxey, Dayton _________6

Speed Capaci 13.46 14357 Witter, Markeno _________7

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 15 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:05 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bahamas Spee 12.29 1460 Mackey, Branden _________1

Quick Step A 12.19 13271 Beckles, Terrin _________2

Swift Athlet 11.57 14414 Labranche, Roliny _________3

Rickey Moxey 11.86 14331 Rolle, Ontario _________4

T-Bird Flyer 12.13 14446 Nottage, George _________5

Fast Forward 11.94 14134 Fraser, Everette _________6

Neymour Athl 12.07 14238 Moxey, Dayton _________7

Red-Line Ath 12.40 14302 Clarke, Jaden _________8

Event  44   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 15 year old

Top 8 Advance by Time

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 10:50 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Velocity Ath 28.14 13542 Chandler, Kaleb _________2

Bahamas Spee 25.52 1460 Mackey, Branden _________3

Red-Line Ath 23.95 13311 Neely, Eagan _________4

Bahamas Spee 24.94 1454 Hanna, Tiko _________5

T-Bird Flyer 26.53 13447 Rolle, Andrew _________6

Swift Athlet NT 14397 Brave, Brandon _________7

X-Treme Athl NT 13577 Storr, Lyndavion _________8
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Heat   2 of  6   Prelims...(Event  44   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 15 year old)
Speed Capaci 28.53 14357 Witter, Markeno _________2

Swift Athlet 25.61 13433 Thomas, Samuel _________3

Ambassadors 24.11 1432 Burrows, Kion _________4

Swift Athlet 24.47 13419 Moss, J'Mari _________5

Fast Forward 26.50 13133 Barton, Delvon _________6

Jumper's Inc 33.02 13221 Taylor-Rolle, Utah _________7

Furious Athl NT 13163 Woodside, Tyqwon _________8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Spirit of Excell 29.00 13372 Seymour, Andrew _________2

Bahamas Spee 26.00 1368 Stuart, Denim _________3

Red-Line Ath 24.19 14305 Frazier, Tyler _________4

Uniqueathlet 24.43 13525 Joseph, Raygen _________5

T-Bird Flyer 26.26 14442 Davis, Davon _________6

Speed Capaci 30.00 13353 Davis, Sharon _________7

X-Treme Athl NT 13575 Pennerman, Jahiem _________8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Star Tracker 27.46 14382 Davis, Jayden _________2

Quick Step A 25.40 13271 Beckles, Terrin _________3

Swift Athlet 22.90 14414 Labranche, Roliny _________4

Swift Athlet 25.28 14418 Mcphee, Khyro _________5

Neymour Athl 26.66 13239 Moxey, Levonndre _________6

Swift Athlet NT 14434 Williams, Makhi _________7

Swift Athlet NT 14415 Lewis, Jayden _________8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Velocity Ath 29.01 14541 Armbrister, Shamaro _________2

Bahamas Spee 26.14 1355 Higgs, Jonathan _________3

T-Bird Flyer 24.23 14446 Nottage, George _________4

Red-Line Ath 24.25 14302 Clarke, Jaden _________5

Neymour Athl 26.20 14238 Moxey, Dayton _________6

Jumper's Inc 29.05 13220 Jones Jr., Sheldon _________7

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Swift Athlet 27.82 14411 Knowles, Adam _________2

Fast Forward 25.50 14134 Fraser, Everette _________3

Rickey Moxey 23.50 14331 Rolle, Ontario _________4

Rickey Moxey 25.20 13329 Moxey, Jahmari _________5

Bahamas Spee 26.59 1457 Knowles, Antonio _________6

Hurry Murray NT 13198 Demeritte, Yahshua _________7

Unat Freemantle NT 13509 Nixon, Shevano _________8

Event  44   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 15 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 8:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bahamas Spee 24.65 1460 Mackey, Branden _________1

Neymour Athl 24.26 14238 Moxey, Dayton _________2

Swift Athlet 23.20 14414 Labranche, Roliny _________3

T-Bird Flyer 24.10 14446 Nottage, George _________4

Red-Line Ath 23.50 13311 Neely, Eagan _________5

Rickey Moxey 24.19 14331 Rolle, Ontario _________6

Fast Forward 24.51 14134 Fraser, Everette _________7

Red-Line Ath 24.61 14305 Frazier, Tyler _________8
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Event  66   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15 year old

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 12:25 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Hurry Murray NT 13198 Demeritte, Yahshua _________1

X-Treme Athl NT 13575 Pennerman, Jahiem _________2

Fast Forward 1:00.00 13133 Barton, Delvon _________3

T-Bird Flyer 53.14 14446 Nottage, George _________4

Red-Line Ath 57.00 14300 Butler, Justiz _________5

Swift Athlet NT 14415 Lewis, Jayden _________6

Furious Athl NT 13155 Lewis, Quinton _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Furious Athl NT 13154 Johnson, Isaiah _________1

Unat Freemantle NT 13509 Nixon, Shevano _________2

Hurry Murray 1:01.33 13205 Larrimore, Rion _________3

Hurry Murray 55.43 14199 Ferguson, Tieano _________4

Red-Line Ath 55.50 14305 Frazier, Tyler _________5

Spirit of Excell 1:04.00 13372 Seymour, Andrew _________6

Red-Line Ath NT 14313 Rolle, Quincey _________7

X-Treme Athl NT 13577 Storr, Lyndavion _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Swift Athlet NT 14397 Brave, Brandon _________1

Furious Athl NT 13163 Woodside, Tyqwon _________2

T-Bird Flyer 1:00.60 13447 Rolle, Andrew _________3

Red-Line Ath 53.50 13311 Neely, Eagan _________4

Swift Athlet 56.14 14412 Knowles, Isiah _________5

Velocity Ath 1:04.50 13542 Chandler, Kaleb _________6

X-Treme Athl NT 14566 Brice II, Demain _________7

4 D Stallion NT 1312 Colebrook, Tyreik _________8

Event  66   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 15 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 8:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red-Line Ath 56.56 14305 Frazier, Tyler _________1

Swift Athlet 58.46 14415 Lewis, Jayden _________2

Red-Line Ath 52.28 13311 Neely, Eagan _________3

T-Bird Flyer 58.03 14446 Nottage, George _________4

Hurry Murray 55.61 14199 Ferguson, Tieano _________5

Unat Freemantle 56.55 13509 Nixon, Shevano _________6

Swift Athlet 58.02 14397 Brave, Brandon _________7

Furious Athl 58.71 13163 Woodside, Tyqwon _________8

Event  98   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 15 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 5:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red-Line Ath 2:17.00 14313 Rolle, Quincey _________1

Hurry Murray 2:18.01 14199 Ferguson, Tieano _________2

Red-Line Ath 2:20.00 14300 Butler, Justiz _________3

Hurry Murray 2:30.31 13205 Larrimore, Rion _________4

Furious Athl NT 13154 Johnson, Isaiah _________5

Furious Athl NT 13155 Lewis, Quinton _________6

4 D Stallion NT 1312 Colebrook, Tyreik _________7

Swift Athlet NT 14412 Knowles, Isiah _________8

Event  266   Boys 14 & Under High Jump Under 15 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 5:30 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
X-Treme Athl NH 14566 Brice II, Demain _________1

Velocity Ath NH 12547 Saunders, Anthony _________2

Velocity Ath NH 12546 Munroe, Cordell _________3

Velocity Ath NH 12545 Henfield, Kamron _________4
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Event  172   Boys Long Jump Under 15 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:00 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jumper's Inc 4.39m 13221 Taylor-Rolle, Utah _________1

4 D Stallion ND 1312 Colebrook, Tyreik _________2

Quick Step A 5.07m 13271 Beckles, Terrin _________3

X-Treme Athl ND 13577 Storr, Lyndavion _________4

T-Bird Flyer 5.56m 14442 Davis, Davon _________5

Velocity Ath ND 13542 Chandler, Kaleb _________6

Jumper's Inc 4.42m 13220 Jones Jr., Sheldon _________7

X-Treme Athl ND 13575 Pennerman, Jahiem _________8

X-Treme Athl ND 14566 Brice II, Demain _________9

Event  222   Boys Shot Put Under 15 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 9:10 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Chips 11.00m 1485 Brown, Lynwood _________1

Blue Chips A 14.02m 1486 Stuart, Jaylen _________2

Event  253   Boys Discus Throw Under 15 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:15 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Chips 37.00m 1485 Brown, Lynwood _________1

Blue Chips A 33.85m 1486 Stuart, Jaylen _________2

Event  22   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 17 year old

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 11:00 AM
BAH Bahamas National9.91

U20 U20 Standard10.60

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Furious Athl NT 16160 Nesbitt, Jerick _________1

Bahamas Spee 12.41 1649 Bienescar, Richard _________2

T-Bird Flyer 12.02 16445 McKenzie, Garvin _________3

Quick Step A 11.75 16275 Moss-Smith, David _________4

Top End Trac 11.23 15452 Jennings, Brody _________5

Swift Athlet 11.26 16425 Rolle, Ishmael _________6

Speed Capaci 11.80 16355 Henfield, Nicholas _________7

Andros Heats 12.04 1641 Evans, Thoreon _________8

Hurry Murray 13.99 16210 Rolle, Thomas _________9

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Rickey Moxey NT 16328 Moss, Carl _________1

Neymour Athl 12.22 16240 Roberts, De'lano _________2

Neymour Athl 11.90 16237 Faustin, Carl _________3

Quick Step A 11.60 16274 Jackson, Donovan _________4

Unattached-APB 10.99 15511 Brown, Andrew _________5

Spiaathletic 11.50 16360 Kemp, Kaelin _________6

Swift Athlet 11.80 15404 Etieen, Finley _________7

Swift Athlet 12.15 15432 Thomas, Chaketo _________8

Red-Line Ath NT 16315 Saunders, Ke Van _________9

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Unattached NT 16301 Christie, khalon _________1

Speed Capaci 12.30 15352 Cooper, Jayden _________2

Velocity Ath 12.01 15543 Dean, Shane _________3

Fast Forward 11.63 16115 armbrister, tairjiv _________4

Core Athleti 11.21 16106 Whyms, Caldon _________5

Star Tracker 11.29 15383 McBride, Nijae _________6

Bahamas Spee 11.80 1566 Oliver, Travanti _________7

Swift Athlet 12.06 15420 Musgrove, Jefery _________8

Red-Line Ath NT 15306 Johnson, K Juan _________9
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Thomas Robinson National Stadium

Meet Program

Event  22   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 17 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:15 PM
BAH Bahamas National9.91

U20 U20 Standard10.60

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Star Tracker 11.21 15383 McBride, Nijae _________1

Swift Athlet 11.72 15404 Etieen, Finley _________2

Unattached 11.15 16301 Christie, khalon _________3

Core Athleti 11.12 16106 Whyms, Caldon _________4

Swift Athlet 11.07 16425 Rolle, Ishmael _________5

Quick Step A 11.62 16274 Jackson, Donovan _________6

Quick Step A 11.52 16275 Moss-Smith, David _________7

Andros Heats 11.69 1641 Evans, Thoreon _________8

Event  46   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 17 year old

Top 8 Advance by Time

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 11:10 AM
BAH Bahamas National19.75

U20 U20 Standard21.40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Swift Athlet 24.44 15405 Farrington, Renaldo _________2

Neymour Athl 23.49 15241 Shepherd, Zion _________3

Unattached-APB 22.64 15511 Brown, Andrew _________4

Spiaathletic 23.20 16361 McNeil, Maxwell _________5

Quick Step A 24.20 16278 Smikle, Jehiel _________6

Hurry Murray 28.29 16210 Rolle, Thomas _________7

4 D Stallion NT 1515 Gibson, Theo _________8

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Bahamas Spee 24.57 1566 Oliver, Travanti _________2

Quick Step A 23.54 16274 Jackson, Donovan _________3

Andros Heats 22.89 1641 Evans, Thoreon _________4

GB Heats Ath 23.10 16173 Sweeting, Ashton _________5

Swift Athlet 24.11 15432 Thomas, Chaketo _________6

Velocity Ath 26.59 15543 Dean, Shane _________7

Unattached NT 16301 Christie, khalon _________8

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Bahamas Spee 25.70 1649 Bienescar, Richard _________2

Spiaathletic 23.90 16360 Kemp, Kaelin _________3

Bahamas Spee 22.99 1662 Miller, Zion _________4

Core Athleti 23.02 16106 Whyms, Caldon _________5

T-Bird Flyer 23.97 16445 McKenzie, Garvin _________6

Velocity Ath 25.88 16549 Smith, Aaron _________7

Red-Line Ath NT 16315 Saunders, Ke Van _________8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Bahamas Spee 25.70 1561 Mertilien, Jeremiah _________2

Neymour Athl 23.90 16240 Roberts, De'lano _________3

Top End Trac 22.95 15452 Jennings, Brody _________4

Fast Forward 23.04 16118 Munnings, Berkley _________5

Bahamas Spee 24.00 1550 Cesar, Chris _________6

Swift Athlet 25.92 16400 Brown, Justin _________7

Furious Athl NT 16160 Nesbitt, Jerick _________8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Speed Capaci 24.40 15352 Cooper, Jayden _________2

Red-Line Ath 23.25 16310 Moss, Morgan _________3

Golden Eagle 22.14 16175 Bowleg, Ackeem _________4

Star Tracker 23.23 15383 McBride, Nijae _________5

Fast Forward 24.30 16115 armbrister, tairjiv _________6

Hurry Murray 28.62 15202 Kelly, Kaelano _________7

Red-Line Ath NT 15306 Johnson, K Juan _________8
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Timing by www.cfpitiming.com

Thomas Robinson National Stadium

Meet Program

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims...(Event  46   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 17 year old)
Swift Athlet 24.40 15420 Musgrove, Jefery _________2

Swift Athlet 23.44 16425 Rolle, Ishmael _________3

Red-Line Ath 22.20 16316 Skinner, Tumani _________4

Neymour Athl 23.22 16237 Faustin, Carl _________5

Speed Capaci 24.25 16355 Henfield, Nicholas _________6

Hurry Murray 28.46 15197 Burnside, Laurence _________7

Rickey Moxey NT 16328 Moss, Carl _________8

Event  46   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 17 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 8:10 PM
BAH Bahamas National19.75

U20 U20 Standard21.40

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 23.55 16301 Christie, khalon _________1

Golden Eagle 23.28 16175 Bowleg, Ackeem _________2

Fast Forward 22.70 16118 Munnings, Berkley _________3

Red-Line Ath 22.47 16316 Skinner, Tumani _________4

Star Tracker 22.67 15383 McBride, Nijae _________5

Swift Athlet 22.39 16425 Rolle, Ishmael _________6

Red-Line Ath 22.72 16310 Moss, Morgan _________7

Bahamas Spee 23.30 1662 Miller, Zion _________8

Event  68   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 17 year old

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 12:45 PM
BAH Bahamas National43.48

U20 U20 Standard47.60

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Speed Capaci 59.61 16354 Dean, Stanford _________2

Bahamas Spee 54.00 1550 Cesar, Chris _________3

Golden Eagle 50.30 16175 Bowleg, Ackeem _________4

Neymour Athl 50.91 15241 Shepherd, Zion _________5

Fast Forward 54.81 15125 Davis, Zion _________6

Hurry Murray 1:00.97 15197 Burnside, Laurence _________7

4 D Stallion NT 1515 Gibson, Theo _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
T-Bird Flyer 57.12 16445 McKenzie, Garvin _________2

Red-Line Ath 52.30 16310 Moss, Morgan _________3

Bahamas Spee 49.32 1662 Miller, Zion _________4

Spiaathletic 52.20 16361 McNeil, Maxwell _________5

Bahamas Spee 56.63 1561 Mertilien, Jeremiah _________6

Quick Step A NT 15277 Simon, Dylan _________7

Furious Athl NT 16157 Mackey, Shano _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Hurry Murray 57.54 15211 Sene, Gee _________2

Top End Trac 52.35 15452 Jennings, Brody _________3

Fast Forward 49.63 16118 Munnings, Berkley _________4

Red-Line Ath 51.50 15314 Rolle, Quinton _________5

Andros Heats 55.15 1641 Evans, Thoreon _________6

Furious Athl NT 16151 Bain, Tashano _________7

Furious Athl NT 16161 Rolle, Avion _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Swift Athlet 58.33 16400 Brown, Justin _________2

GB Heats Ath 52.93 16173 Sweeting, Ashton _________3

Red-Line Ath 49.79 16316 Skinner, Tumani _________4

Golden Eagle 51.20 15178 Pratt, Erris _________5

Quick Step A 55.02 16278 Smikle, Jehiel _________6

Hurry Murray 1:00.97 15202 Kelly, Kaelano _________7

Furious Athl NT 16150 Bain, Taniero _________8
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Thomas Robinson National Stadium

Meet Program

Event  68   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 17 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:00 PM
BAH Bahamas National43.48

U20 U20 Standard47.60

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spiaathletic 53.51 16361 McNeil, Maxwell _________1

Red-Line Ath 52.36 16310 Moss, Morgan _________2

Golden Eagle 51.78 16175 Bowleg, Ackeem _________3

Red-Line Ath 52.25 16316 Skinner, Tumani _________4

Fast Forward 50.52 16118 Munnings, Berkley _________5

Bahamas Spee 50.88 1662 Miller, Zion _________6

Red-Line Ath 51.52 15314 Rolle, Quinton _________7

Neymour Athl 52.67 15241 Shepherd, Zion _________8

Event  100   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 17 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 5:50 PM
BAH Bahamas National1:49.54

U20 U20 Standard1:51.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fast Forward 2:00.88 16118 Munnings, Berkley _________1

Hurry Murray 2:15.97 15203 Kemp, Breck _________2

Fast Forward 2:19.76 15125 Davis, Zion _________3

T-Bird Flyer 2:22.19 15449 Taylor, Aden _________4

Speed Capaci 2:48.00 16354 Dean, Stanford _________5

Quick Step A NT 15277 Simon, Dylan _________6

Furious Athl NT 16157 Mackey, Shano _________7

Hurry Murray NT 15211 Sene, Gee _________8

Furious Athl NT 16150 Bain, Taniero _________9

Furious Athl NT 16151 Bain, Tashano _________10

Furious Athl NT 16161 Rolle, Avion _________11

Hurry Murray NT 16214 Winder, Raywind _________12

Event  118   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 17 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:55 PM
BAH Bahamas National3:45.72

U20 U20 Standard3:48.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alliance Ath 4:32.00 1630 Smith, Ke'Vannio _________1

Hurry Murray 4:41.27 15203 Kemp, Breck _________2

T-Bird Flyer 4:41.49 15449 Taylor, Aden _________3

Andros Heats 5:06.35 1640 Evans, Thareo _________4

Hurry Murray NT 15206 Martin, Ross _________5

Hurry Murray NT 17201 Johnson, Nathan _________6

Furious Athl NT 16157 Mackey, Shano _________7

Hurry Murray NT 16214 Winder, Raywind _________8

Quick Step A NT 15277 Simon, Dylan _________9

Event  260   Boys 16 & Under 3000 Meter Run Under 17 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:25 AM
U20 U20 Standard9:32.00

BAH Bahamas National10:26.39

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T-Bird Flyer 10:50.23 15449 Taylor, Aden _________1

Hurry Murray NT 17201 Johnson, Nathan _________2

Andros Heats 12:44.26 1640 Evans, Thareo _________3

Hurry Murray NT 15206 Martin, Ross _________4

Event  82   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Under 17 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 6:00 PM
BAH Bahamas National13.35

U20 U20 Standard14.20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Eagle NT 16179 Stuart, Robert _________3

Red-Line Ath 15.65 15314 Rolle, Quinton _________4

Panthers Tra 17.00 15243 Moxey Jr., Kenny _________5

Event  76   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Under 17 year old

8 Advance:  Top 8 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times
BAH Bahamas National48.17

U20 U20 Standard53.20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Road Runners 58.36 16337 Rolle, Dana _________4

Red-Line Ath 56.60 15314 Rolle, Quinton _________5
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Event  268   Boys High Jump Under 17 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 5:30 PM
BAH Bahamas National2.38m

U20 U20 Standard2.15m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Furious Athl NH 16160 Nesbitt, Jerick _________1

Quick Step A 1.72m 16275 Moss-Smith, David _________2

Golden Eagle 1.65m 15178 Pratt, Erris _________3

Event  174   Boys Long Jump Under 17 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 6:20 PM
BAH Bahamas National8.41m

U20 U20 Standard7.55m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Boost Athlet 5.26m 15102 Russell, Kyle _________1

Boost Athlet 5.12m 15100 Jones, Aaron _________2

Speed Capaci 5.00m 15352 Cooper, Jayden _________3

Panthers Tra 5.50m 15243 Moxey Jr., Kenny _________4

Golden Eagle 6.85m 16179 Stuart, Robert _________5

Quick Step A 5.54m 16278 Smikle, Jehiel _________6

Event  224   Boys Shot Put Under 17 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 9:10 AM
BAH Bahamas National18.37m

U20 U20 Standard18.20m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Andros Heats ND 1642 McHardy, Nathaniel _________1

Blue Chip At 12.50m 1682 Mondesir, Kristian _________2

X-Treme Athl ND 15573 Nabbie, Marcus _________3

A.G.S Athlet ND 1620 Austin, Marlon _________4

Blue Chip 13.50m 1674 Evans, Zion _________5

A.G.S Athlet ND 1521 Delancy, Deangelo _________6

Panthers Tra 11.51m 15243 Moxey Jr., Kenny _________7

Red-Line Ath ND 15309 Morley, Larouche _________8

Rickey Moxey ND 16323 Bastian, Dwight _________9

Event  255   Boys Discus Throw Under 17 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:15 PM
BAH Bahamas National67.10m

U20 U20 Standard56.50m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Chip At 50.00m 1682 Mondesir, Kristian _________1

X-Treme Athl ND 15573 Nabbie, Marcus _________2

A.G.S Athlet ND 1620 Austin, Marlon _________3

Red-Line Ath ND 15309 Morley, Larouche _________4

Rickey Moxey ND 16323 Bastian, Dwight _________5

Andros Heats ND 1642 McHardy, Nathaniel _________6

A.G.S Athlet ND 1521 Delancy, Deangelo _________7

Event  206   Boys Javelin Throw Under 17 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 5:30 PM
BAH Bahamas National79.89m

U20 U20 Standard69.00m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rickey Moxey 32.83m 16323 Bastian, Dwight _________1

Rickey Moxey ND 16324 Bethel, Kaleb _________2

Panthers Tra 39.30m 15243 Moxey Jr., Kenny _________3

Event  24   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 20 year old

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 11:20 AM
BAH Bahamas National9.91

U20 U20 Standard10.60

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Rickey Moxey NT 18326 Blaise, Pharel _________1

Swift Athlet 11.42 18430 Strachan, Tafar _________2

Fast Forward 10.86 17116 dean, alexander _________3

Swift Athlet 10.44 17401 Brown Jr., Carlos _________4

Uniqueathlet 10.71 17523 Cartwright, Michael _________5

Fast Forward 11.14 17119 Thompson, Taryll _________6

Jumper's Inc 11.90 18219 Hanna, Rollie _________7
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Heat   2 of  4   Prelims...(Event  24   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 20 year old)
4 D Stallion NT 1913 Davis, Joel _________1

Velocity Ath 11.60 19550 Wright, Tevin _________2

Fast Forward 10.97 18130 Smith, Kameron _________3

Fast Forward 10.66 19128 Ferguson, Keano _________4

Bahamas Spee 10.69 1864 Musgrove, Adam _________5

T & C Sr. 11.02 19454 Benjamin, Kevaughn _________6

Bahamas Spee 11.80 1963 Morris, Masceio _________7

Red-Line Ath NT 19307 Mackey, Lynden _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
X-Treme Athl NT 18568 Ingraham, Brayden _________1

Swift Athlet 11.21 18406 Farrington Jr., Samalie _________2

Red-Line Ath 10.83 17304 Fowler, Jonathon _________3

Internationa 10.20 19215 John, Nazzio _________4

Red-Line Ath 10.82 18308 Marshall, Sean _________5

Fast Forward 11.20 17129 Moss, Khory _________6

Jumper's Inc 12.44 18218 Deveaux, Elchristma _________7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Furious Athl NT 18156 Mackey, Ranard _________1

Swift Athlet 11.53 17422 Nixon, Brenicko _________2

Swift Athlet 10.95 18403 Deveaux, Terrance _________3

Fast Forward 10.45 18127 Evans, Zachary _________4

GB Heats Ath 10.70 18171 Leathen, Albert _________5

Spiaathletic 11.10 17359 Johnson, Earle _________6

Bahamas Spee 11.80 1758 Laguerre, Ronnie _________7

Furious Athl NT 18152 Bain, Teris _________8

Event  24   Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:25 PM
BAH Bahamas National9.91

U20 U20 Standard10.60

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bahamas Spee 10.84 1864 Musgrove, Adam _________1

Swift Athlet 10.79 18406 Farrington Jr., Samalie _________2

Fast Forward 10.74 18127 Evans, Zachary _________3

Red-Line Ath 10.78 17304 Fowler, Jonathon _________4

Fast Forward 10.77 19128 Ferguson, Keano _________5

Swift Athlet 10.74 17401 Brown Jr., Carlos _________6

Uniqueathlet 10.80 17523 Cartwright, Michael _________7

Red-Line Ath 10.81 18308 Marshall, Sean _________8

Event  48   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 20 year old

Top 8 Advance by Time

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 11:30 AM
BAH Bahamas National19.75

U20 U20 Standard21.40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Bahamas Spee 23.00 1853 Fawkes, Athens _________2

Fast Forward 22.25 18130 Smith, Kameron _________3

Internationa 20.65 19215 John, Nazzio _________4

Red-Line Ath 22.20 19312 Plakaris, Jaydin _________5

Fast Forward 22.94 17116 dean, alexander _________6

Furious Athl NT 18152 Bain, Teris _________7

Furious Athl NT 17159 Marshall, Alvin _________8
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Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  48   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 20 year old)
Bahamas Spee 23.81 1758 Laguerre, Ronnie _________2

Uniqueathlet 22.27 17523 Cartwright, Michael _________3

Swift Athlet 21.08 18430 Strachan, Tafar _________4

Fast Forward 21.70 19128 Ferguson, Keano _________5

Fast Forward 22.60 17119 Thompson, Taryll _________6

Jumper's Inc 27.40 18217 Darling, Reio _________7

Red-Line Ath NT 19307 Mackey, Lynden _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Swift Athlet 25.10 17423 Robinson, Reyheem _________2

T & C Sr. 22.33 19454 Benjamin, Kevaughn _________3

Bahamas Spee 21.48 1864 Musgrove, Adam _________4

GB Heats Ath 21.52 18172 Styles, Michael _________5

Road Runners 22.43 18336 Lightbourne, Jadyn _________6

Swift Athlet 25.39 17422 Nixon, Brenicko _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Bahamas Spee 23.95 1963 Morris, Masceio _________2

Bahamas Spee 22.30 1859 Laing, Otto _________3

Unattached 21.18 18477 Campbell, Zion _________4

Fast Forward 21.70 18117 Flowers, Jamal _________5

Spiaathletic 22.50 17359 Johnson, Earle _________6

Jumper's Inc 25.56 18218 Deveaux, Elchristma _________7

4 D Stallion NT 1913 Davis, Joel _________8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Quick Step A 23.50 18272 Colby, Sion _________2

Red-Line Ath 22.25 18308 Marshall, Sean _________3

Bahamas Spee 20.96 1948 Andrews, Antoine _________4

Red-Line Ath 22.15 17304 Fowler, Jonathon _________5

Swift Athlet 22.88 18406 Farrington Jr., Samalie _________6

Furious Athl NT 18156 Mackey, Ranard _________7

Rickey Moxey NT 18326 Blaise, Pharel _________8

Event  48   Boys 200 Meter Dash Under 20 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 8:20 PM
BAH Bahamas National19.75

U20 U20 Standard21.40

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red-Line Ath 22.24 18308 Marshall, Sean _________1

Swift Athlet 22.10 18406 Farrington Jr., Samalie _________2

Bahamas Spee 21.60 1948 Andrews, Antoine _________3

Fast Forward 21.86 19128 Ferguson, Keano _________4

GB Heats Ath 22.05 18172 Styles, Michael _________5

T & C Sr. 21.81 19454 Benjamin, Kevaughn _________6

Fast Forward 22.16 18130 Smith, Kameron _________7

Bahamas Spee 22.22 1864 Musgrove, Adam _________8

Event  70   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 20 year old

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 1:05 PM
BAH Bahamas National43.48

U20 U20 Standard47.60

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Quick Step A 52.80 18272 Colby, Sion _________2

Bahamas Spee 51.00 1853 Fawkes, Athens _________3

GB Heats Ath 48.61 18172 Styles, Michael _________4

Red-Line Ath 49.20 18299 Bain, Shimar _________5

Quick Step A 51.70 18276 Richards, Clyde _________6

X-Treme Athl NT 18567 Campbell, Andric _________7

Red-Line Ath NT 19317 Sweeting, Rakem _________8
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  70   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 20 year old)
Swift Athlet 52.22 17423 Robinson, Reyheem _________2

Phoenix Trac 50.57 19248 Ellis, Quinton _________3

S P I A 48.20 19338 Kelly, Omar _________4

Fast Forward 49.38 18117 Flowers, Jamal _________5

GB Heats Ath 52.10 18169 Allen, Stephon _________6

Furious Athl NT 17159 Marshall, Alvin _________7

4 D Stallion NT 1714 Davis, T'Kai _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Swift Athlet 56.10 18416 Longely, Givardo _________2

T-Bird Flyer 51.33 18444 Major, Dion _________3

Red-Line Ath 48.95 19312 Plakaris, Jaydin _________4

Swift Athlet 49.09 19417 Major, Logan _________5

Bahamas Spee 51.66 1752 Deveaux, Lavardo _________6

Jumper's Inc 59.73 18217 Darling, Reio _________7

Event  70   Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:10 PM
BAH Bahamas National43.48

U20 U20 Standard47.60

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Red-Line Ath 52.00 19317 Sweeting, Rakem _________1

Red-Line Ath 49.78 18299 Bain, Shimar _________2

Fast Forward 49.60 18117 Flowers, Jamal _________3

GB Heats Ath 49.73 18172 Styles, Michael _________4

S P I A 49.70 19338 Kelly, Omar _________5

T-Bird Flyer 49.76 18444 Major, Dion _________6

Red-Line Ath 50.30 19312 Plakaris, Jaydin _________7

Quick Step A 51.43 18276 Richards, Clyde _________8

Event  102   Boys 800 Meter Run Under 20 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 6:10 PM
BAH Bahamas National1:49.54

U20 U20 Standard1:51.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Phoenix Trac 1:59.81 19248 Ellis, Quinton _________1

Swift Athlet 2:00.25 18396 Boyer, Paulindo _________2

Phoenix Trac 2:01.47 17249 Turner, Johnathan _________3

Swift Athlet 2:01.65 19413 Knowles, Kenzie _________4

GB Heats Ath 2:02.70 18169 Allen, Stephon _________5

Red-Line Ath 2:05.00 19317 Sweeting, Rakem _________6

Freeport Pac 2:05.00 17143 Charlton, Reagan _________7

Quick Step A 2:07.00 18276 Richards, Clyde _________8

T-Bird Flyer 2:08.08 18444 Major, Dion _________9

T-Bird Flyer 2:11.12 18448 Sawyer, Denzel _________10

Golden Eagle NT 17177 McPhee, Joshua _________11

Furious Athl NT 17159 Marshall, Alvin _________12

Swift Athlet NT 17395 Adderley, Lexicio _________13

Event  120   Boys 1500 Meter Run Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:55 PM
BAH Bahamas National3:45.72

U20 U20 Standard3:48.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T-Bird Flyer 4:17.18 18448 Sawyer, Denzel _________10

4 D Stallion NT 1816 Saintus, Christopher _________11

Phoenix Trac 4:19.78 17249 Turner, Johnathan _________12

T-Bird Flyer 4:20.23 18443 Duncan, Nathan _________13

4 D Stallion NT 1717 Wong, Kristopher _________14

4 D Stallion NT 1714 Davis, T'Kai _________15

Swift Athlet NT 17395 Adderley, Lexicio _________16

Boost Athlet 4:37.97 1799 David, Damani _________17

Golden Eagle NT 17177 McPhee, Joshua _________18
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Event  262   Boys 19 & Under 5000 Meter Run Under 20 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 9:05 AM
U20 U20 Standard14:15.00

BAH Bahamas National14:54.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T-Bird Flyer 16:43.20 18448 Sawyer, Denzel _________1

T-Bird Flyer 16:26.03 18443 Duncan, Nathan _________2

4 D Stallion NT 1816 Saintus, Christopher _________3

4 D Stallion NT 1717 Wong, Kristopher _________4

Event  84   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Under 20 year old

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:55 AM
BAH Bahamas National13.35

U20 U20 Standard14.20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Road Runners 15.39 18336 Lightbourne, Jadyn _________3

Bahamas Spee 13.88 1948 Andrews, Antoine _________4

Bahamas Spee 14.32 1859 Laing, Otto _________5

Quick Step A 16.20 18279 Smikle, Jon-Mark _________6

Event  84   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 6:10 PM
BAH Bahamas National13.35

U20 U20 Standard14.20

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Quick Step A 16.35 18279 Smikle, Jon-Mark _________4

Bahamas Spee 14.84 1859 Laing, Otto _________5

Bahamas Spee 13.76 1948 Andrews, Antoine _________6

Event  78   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Under 20 year old

8 Advance:  Top 8 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 9:25 AM
BAH Bahamas National48.17

U20 U20 Standard53.30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Road Runners 59.37 18336 Lightbourne, Jadyn _________3

Bahamas Spee 55.48 1752 Deveaux, Lavardo _________4

Bahamas Spee 54.00 1856 Hutchinson, Brandon _________5

Fast Forward 56.25 18131 Strachan, Brendnado _________6

Quick Step A 1:03.00 18279 Smikle, Jon-Mark _________7

Event  78   Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Under 20 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 7:05 PM
BAH Bahamas National48.17

U20 U20 Standard53.30

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fast Forward 55.85 18131 Strachan, Brendnado _________3

Bahamas Spee 1:18.43 1856 Hutchinson, Brandon _________4

Quick Step A 1:05.03 18279 Smikle, Jon-Mark _________5

Bahamas Spee 58.53 1752 Deveaux, Lavardo _________6

Event  270   Boys High Jump Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:50 PM
BAH Bahamas National2.38m

U20 U20 Standard2.15m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rickey Moxey 1.85m 17330 Rahming, Nathaniel _________1

Swift Athlet NH 18421 Neymour, Lawren _________2

Fast Forward 1.85m 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________3

Leap of Fait 1.80m 19232 Hart, William _________4

Furious Athl NH 17162 Scott, Naterio _________5

Event  273   Boys 19 & Under Pole Vault Under 20 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 5:00 PM
U20 U20 Standard5.05m

BAH Bahamas National4.89m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Panthers Tra 3.54m 15243 Moxey Jr., Kenny _________1
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Event  176   Boys Long Jump Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:10 PM
BAH Bahamas National8.41m

U20 U20 Standard7.55m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bahamas Spee 6.47m 1856 Hutchinson, Brandon _________1

Jumper's Inc 6.06m 18219 Hanna, Rollie _________2

Bahamas Spee 7.03m 1948 Andrews, Antoine _________3

Velocity Ath 5.70m 19550 Wright, Tevin _________4

Furious Athl ND 17162 Scott, Naterio _________5

Fast Forward 6.30m 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________6

Swift Athlet ND 18421 Neymour, Lawren _________7

Unattached 7.27m 18483 Farquharson, Stephan _________8

Swift Athlet 6.98m 18424 Rodgers, Johnathan _________9

Red-Line Ath 6.67m 19317 Sweeting, Rakem _________10

X-Treme Athl ND 18568 Ingraham, Brayden _________11

Fast Forward 6.50m 17129 Moss, Khory _________12

Event  194   Boys Triple Jump Under 20 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 6:35 PM
BAH Bahamas National17.59m

U20 U20 Standard15.55m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Jumper's Inc 13.40m 18219 Hanna, Rollie _________1

Fast Forward 13.50m 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________2

Swift Athlet 13.91m 18424 Rodgers, Johnathan _________3

Bahamas Spee 14.60m 1856 Hutchinson, Brandon _________4

Event  226   Boys Shot Put Under 20 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 9:10 AM
BAH Bahamas National18.37m

U20 U20 Standard18.20m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 10.99m 18484 Gilbert Jr, James _________1

A.G.S Athlet ND 1722 Petty, Tamario _________2

Unattached 11.40m 17482 Edgecombe, Makhi _________3

Rickey Moxey ND 18327 Louis, Lovins _________4

Event  257   Boys Discus Throw Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:15 PM
BAH Bahamas National67.10m

U20 U20 Standard56.50m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 28.20m 17482 Edgecombe, Makhi _________1

Unattached 35.64m 18484 Gilbert Jr, James _________2

A.G.S Athlet ND 1722 Petty, Tamario _________3

Rickey Moxey ND 18327 Louis, Lovins _________4

Blue Chip At 38.23m 1781 Cartwright, Kaden _________5

Quick Step A ND 18276 Richards, Clyde _________6

Event  208   Boys Javelin Throw Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 5:30 PM
BAH Bahamas National79.89m

U20 U20 Standard69.00m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Chip At 59.34m 1781 Cartwright, Kaden _________1

Unattached 79.89m 19499 Strachan, Keyshawn _________2

Rickey Moxey 30.69m 18325 Black, Miguel _________3

Furious Athl ND 17162 Scott, Naterio _________4

Event  249   Decathlon: #1 Boys 100 Meter Dash Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fast Forward NT 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________2

Event  249   Decathlon: #5 Boys 400 Meter Dash Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:35 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fast Forward NT 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________3

Event  249   Decathlon: #6 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Under 20 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fast Forward NT 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________4
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Event  249   Decathlon: #4 Boys High Jump Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:10 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fast Forward NH 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________1

Event  249   Decathlon: #8 Boys Pole Vault Under 20 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 5:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fast Forward NH 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________1

Event  249   Decathlon: #2 Boys Long Jump Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 10:05 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fast Forward ND 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________1

Event  249   Decathlon: #3 Boys Shot Put Under 20 year old

Friday 6/24/2022 - 11:45 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fast Forward ND 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________1

Event  249   Decathlon: #7 Boys Discus Throw Under 20 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 10:55 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fast Forward ND 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________1

Event  249   Decathlon: #9 Boys Javelin Throw Under 20 year old

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 7:20 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fast Forward ND 18126 Evans, Ahmad _________1

Event  26   Men 100 Meter Dash Open

16 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 7 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 11:40 AM
Bahamas: 9.91 8/7/2007 Derrick Atkins

BAH Bahamas National9.91

WQ World Champ Standard10.05

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
T & C Sr. 10.90 23455 Fenelon, Wikenson _________1

Star Elite A 10.61 22374 Moultrie, Rico _________2

Alliance Ath 10.34 2529 Pennerman, Keanu _________3

GB Heats Ath 10.03 23170 Jones Jr., Terrence _________4

Ohio State 10.31 21303 Curry, Adrian _________5

William Penn 10.51 21551 Johnson, Showalter _________6

Bermuda Pace 10.89 2372 Dill, Stephan _________7

Haiti NT 23262 Cherubil, Yves _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Unattached 11.46 20490 Mcphee, Drsysin _________1

T & C Sr. 10.74 25456 Missick, Courtney _________2

Alliance 10.50 2827 Newbold, Stephen _________3

Clemson 10.16 21181 Guinove, Joanus _________4

Unattached 10.20 21501 Stubbs, Ethnie _________5

Unattached 10.50 26479 Dean, Yurick _________6

Briar Cliff 10.75 20103 Archer, Dominic _________7

Haiti NT 22377 Joseph, Issac _________8
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  26   Men 100 Meter Dash Open)
Unattached 11.02 26504 Walker, Ralph _________1

T & C Sr. 10.65 29458 Williams, Delano _________2

Clemson 10.35 20105 McCoy, Wanya _________3

Takeoff Athl 10.14 26436 Kerr, Ian _________4

Spia Athleti 10.31 22358 Johnson, Joel _________5

Unattached 10.50 24489 martin, holland _________6

Swift Athlet 10.82 23402 Dean, Karon _________7

Event  26   Men 100 Meter Dash Open

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:35 PM
Bahamas: 9.91 8/7/2007 Derrick Atkins

BAH Bahamas National9.91

WQ World Champ Standard10.05

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Alliance 10.90 2827 Newbold, Stephen _________1

T & C Sr. 10.70 25456 Missick, Courtney _________2

Haiti 10.68 23262 Cherubil, Yves _________3

Unattached 10.67 26479 Dean, Yurick _________4

Alliance Ath 10.66 2529 Pennerman, Keanu _________5

Spia Athleti 10.58 22358 Johnson, Joel _________6

T & C Sr. 10.73 29458 Williams, Delano _________7

Ohio State 10.80 21303 Curry, Adrian _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Swift Athlet 10.43 23402 Dean, Karon _________1

William Penn 10.55 21551 Johnson, Showalter _________2

Takeoff Athl 10.36 26436 Kerr, Ian _________3

Clemson 10.22 21181 Guinove, Joanus _________4

Clemson 10.33 20105 McCoy, Wanya _________5

GB Heats Ath 10.22 23170 Jones Jr., Terrence _________6

Haiti 10.45 22377 Joseph, Issac _________7

Unattached 10.57 21501 Stubbs, Ethnie _________8

Event  50   Men 200 Meter Dash Open

16 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 7 Best Times

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 11:50 AM
Bahamas: 19.75 4/7/2018 Steven Gardiner

BAH Bahamas National19.75

WQ World Champ Standard20.24

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Unattached 22.07 26504 Walker, Ralph _________1

Unattached 21.30 26479 Dean, Yurick _________2

Spia Athleti 20.87 22358 Johnson, Joel _________3

GB Heats Ath 20.36 23170 Jones Jr., Terrence _________4

Maveric Athl 20.60 22233 Klenner, Julian _________5

Unattached 21.05 27494 Roberts, Donya' _________6

Kenyan Knigh 21.74 21224 Williams, Keon _________7

Hurry Murray 24.50 23200 Gibson, Daneil _________8
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  50   Men 200 Meter Dash Open)
Haiti NT 2318 Piere, Bervensky _________1

T&C Islands 21.76 28453 Otuonye, Ifeanyichukwu _________2

Star Elite A 21.22 22374 Moultrie, Rico _________3

Swift Athlet 21.06 23402 Dean, Karon _________4

Unattached 20.79 21501 Stubbs, Ethnie _________5

Adidas 19.75 2725 Gardiner, Steven _________6

Takeoff Athl 20.65 26436 Kerr, Ian _________7

T & C Sr. 21.80 25456 Missick, Courtney _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Bermuda Pace 22.52 2372 Dill, Stephan _________1

Alliance Ath 21.43 2828 Bowleg, Maverick _________2

Alliance 21.00 2827 Newbold, Stephen _________3

Clemson 20.48 20105 McCoy, Wanya _________4

Unattached 20.60 31493 Parker, Cameron _________5

Unattached 21.00 39505 Williams, Andrae _________6

Unattached 21.62 28476 Adderley, Anthony _________7

Unattached 23.35 20490 Mcphee, Drsysin _________8

Event  50   Men 200 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 8:30 PM
Bahamas: 19.75 4/7/2018 Steven Gardiner

BAH Bahamas National19.75

WQ World Champ Standard20.24

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hurry Murray 24.53 23200 Gibson, Daneil _________3

Bermuda Pace 22.93 2372 Dill, Stephan _________4

Haiti 21.42 2318 Piere, Bervensky _________5

T&C Islands 21.81 28453 Otuonye, Ifeanyichukwu _________6

Unattached 27.81 39505 Williams, Andrae _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 23.49 26504 Walker, Ralph _________1

Alliance Ath 22.78 2828 Bowleg, Maverick _________2

Unattached 21.81 28476 Adderley, Anthony _________3

Clemson 21.72 20105 McCoy, Wanya _________4

Adidas NT 2725 Gardiner, Steven _________5

Takeoff Athl 20.97 26436 Kerr, Ian _________6

Unattached 22.28 26479 Dean, Yurick _________7

Kenyan Knigh 22.42 21224 Williams, Keon _________8

Event  72   Men 400 Meter Dash Open

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 1:25 PM
Bahamas: 43.48 10/4/2019 Steven Gardiner

BAH Bahamas National43.48

WQ World Champ Standard44.90

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Unattached 46.80 25495 Rolle, Kinard _________4

Unattached 46.73 27494 Roberts, Donya' _________5

Elite Perfor 48.30 34109 Felix, Kurt _________6

T & C Sr. 51.98 23457 Reyes, Ken _________7

Hurry Murray 54.53 23200 Gibson, Daneil _________8
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  72   Men 400 Meter Dash Open)
S.P.I.A 47.50 27339 Williamson, Dennis _________3

Unattached 46.20 24481 Dormeus, Bradley _________4

Unattached 46.30 31493 Parker, Cameron _________5

Unattached 47.60 26497 Seymour, Gregory _________6

Unattached 50.20 21488 Joseph, Lhevinne _________7

Quick Step A 50.07 22273 Forbes, Joel _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Alliance Ath 47.08 2828 Bowleg, Maverick _________3

Unattached 45.25 30496 Russell, Alonzo _________4

Maveric Athl 46.40 22233 Klenner, Julian _________5

Kenyan Knigh 48.08 21224 Williams, Keon _________6

Phoenix Trac 50.70 26247 Cartwright, Janeko _________7

Bahamas Spee 49.07 2751 Clarke, Auston _________8

Event  72   Men 400 Meter Dash Open

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:20 PM
Bahamas: 43.48 10/4/2019 Steven Gardiner

BAH Bahamas National43.48

WQ World Champ Standard44.90

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Maveric Athl 54.52 22233 Klenner, Julian _________3

Alliance Ath 49.26 2828 Bowleg, Maverick _________4

T & C Sr. 53.17 23457 Reyes, Ken _________5

Hurry Murray 57.74 23200 Gibson, Daneil _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Phoenix Trac 48.98 26247 Cartwright, Janeko _________1

Kenyan Knigh 48.73 21224 Williams, Keon _________2

Unattached 50.26 25495 Rolle, Kinard _________3

Unattached 46.81 30496 Russell, Alonzo _________4

Adidas NT 2725 Gardiner, Steven _________5

Unattached 47.20 24481 Dormeus, Bradley _________6

S.P.I.A 48.49 27339 Williamson, Dennis _________7

Unattached 49.14 26497 Seymour, Gregory _________8

Event  104   Men 800 Meter Run Open

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 6:30 PM
Bahamas: 1:49.54 5/17/1998 Chris Brown

WQ World Champ Standard1:45.20

BAH Bahamas National1:49.54

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bahamas Spee 1:55.00 2751 Clarke, Auston _________1

Unattached 1:55.70 21488 Joseph, Lhevinne _________2

Quick Step A 1:56.00 22273 Forbes, Joel _________3

Event  86   Men 110 Meter Hurdles Open

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Friday 6/24/2022 - 10:00 AM
Bahamas: 13.35 5/15/2022 Jahmaal Wilson

WQ World Champ Standard13.32

BAH Bahamas National13.35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Elite Perfor 13.67 35111 Julmis, Jeff _________3

Unattached 13.35 21506 Wilson, Jahmaal _________4

Ohio State 13.59 21242 Smith, Oscar _________5

Unattached 13.81 26478 Coakley, Xavier _________6

Haiti NT 23262 Cherubil, Yves _________7
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Event  86   Men 110 Meter Hurdles Open

Friday 6/24/2022 - 6:20 PM
Bahamas: 13.35 5/15/2022 Jahmaal Wilson

WQ World Champ Standard13.32

BAH Bahamas National13.35

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 14.34 26478 Coakley, Xavier _________4

Haiti 14.10 23262 Cherubil, Yves _________5

Ohio State NT 21242 Smith, Oscar _________6

Unattached NT 21506 Wilson, Jahmaal _________7

Event  80   Men 400 Meter Hurdles Open

8 Advance:  Top 8 Each Heat plus Next 0 Best Times

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 9:35 AM
Bahamas: 48.17 8/25/2015 Jeffery Gibson

BAH Bahamas National48.17

WQ World Champ Standard48.90

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Â€œi Believe 50.10 2823 Colebrook, Andre _________2

Unattached 49.82 25498 Smith, Shakeem _________3

Event  80   Men 400 Meter Hurdles Open

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 7:15 PM
Bahamas: 48.17 8/25/2015 Jeffery Gibson

BAH Bahamas National48.17

WQ World Champ Standard48.90

AgeLane   TeamName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Â€œi Believe 54.16 2823 Colebrook, Andre _________7

Unattached 52.86 25498 Smith, Shakeem _________8

Event  272   Men High Jump Open

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:50 PM
Bahamas: 2.38m 7/12/1995 Troy Kemp

BAH Bahamas National2.38m

WQ World Champ Standard2.33m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2.05m 29487 ingraham, ryan _________1

Kansas State NH 23565 Alcime, Kyle _________2

Unattached 2.00m 21491 Miller, Shaun Jr. _________4

Unattached 2.25m 38502 Thomas, Donald _________5

Elite Perfor 2.26m 24110 Francis, Jermaine _________6

Event  178   Men Long Jump Open

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:00 PM
Bahamas: 8.41m 6/17/1993 Craig Hepburn

BAH Bahamas National8.41m

WQ World Champ Standard8.22m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
T&C Islands 7.60m 28453 Otuonye, Ifeanyichukwu _________1

Unattached 7.34m 20480 Desamours, Dion _________2

T & C Sr. 7.11m 23455 Fenelon, Wikenson _________3

Elite Perfor 7.70m 34109 Felix, Kurt _________4

PUMA 8.22m 26253 Nairn, Laquan _________5

Unattached 7.90m 24489 martin, holland _________6

Elite Perfor 7.88m 24108 David, Kizan _________7

Event  188   Men Triple Jump Open

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 6:35 PM
Bahamas: 17.59m 8/21/2008 Leevan Sands

BAH Bahamas National17.59m

WQ World Champ Standard17.14m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 13.23m 20480 Desamours, Dion _________1

Unattached 14.76m 21485 Hanna, Tristen _________2

Leap of Fait 16.52m 26231 Culmer, Kaiwan _________3

Bermuda Pace 16.95m 2573 Perinchief, Jah-Nhai _________4

Event  228   Men Shot Put Open

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 9:10 AM
Bahamas: 18.37m 5/29/2018 Milik Stuart

WQ World Champ Standard21.10m

BAH Bahamas National18.37m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Perfor 15.60m 34109 Felix, Kurt _________1

Unattached 15.84m 2184 Johnson, Abner _________2
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Event  259   Men Discus Throw Open

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:15 PM
Bahamas: 67.10m 6/14/1986 Bradley Cooper

BAH Bahamas National67.10m

WQ World Champ Standard66.00m

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 56.85m 20486 Hudson, Tarajh _________1

Unattached 40.81m 2184 Johnson, Abner _________2

Elite Perfor 50.00m 34109 Felix, Kurt _________3

Event  250   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash Open

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 25503 Thompson, Kendrick _________3

Unattached NT 25492 Mullings, Ken _________4

Event  250   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash Open

Friday 6/24/2022 - 9:35 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 25492 Mullings, Ken _________4

Unattached NT 25503 Thompson, Kendrick _________5

Event  250   Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 8:40 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 25503 Thompson, Kendrick _________1

Unattached NT 25492 Mullings, Ken _________2

Event  250   Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Open

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NT 25492 Mullings, Ken _________3

Unattached NT 25503 Thompson, Kendrick _________5

Event  250   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump Open

Friday 6/24/2022 - 7:10 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NH 25492 Mullings, Ken _________1

Unattached NH 25503 Thompson, Kendrick _________2

Event  250   Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Open

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 5:00 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached NH 25503 Thompson, Kendrick _________1

Unattached NH 25492 Mullings, Ken _________2

Event  250   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Open

Friday 6/24/2022 - 10:05 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 25503 Thompson, Kendrick _________1

Unattached ND 25492 Mullings, Ken _________2

Event  250   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Open

Friday 6/24/2022 - 11:45 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 25503 Thompson, Kendrick _________1

Unattached ND 25492 Mullings, Ken _________2

Event  250   Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Open

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 10:55 AM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 25503 Thompson, Kendrick _________1

Unattached ND 25492 Mullings, Ken _________2

Event  250   Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw Open

Saturday 6/25/2022 - 7:20 PM

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached ND 25503 Thompson, Kendrick _________1

Unattached ND 25492 Mullings, Ken _________2


